
EWSRA 2024 Market - Exhibiting Lines
Exhibitinhg Lines Last Name First Name Email

 180 Weber Patti webersports93@gmail.com
 180 Weber Erik webersports93@gmail.com
4F Apparel Socha Martin martin.socha@yahoo.com
514 Knit Phillips Paul JP.Phillips100@gmail.com
686 Palladino Ralph ralph@rpoutfitters.com
Action Heat Heated Clothing, Gloves, Socks, Vest Sandford Marc msandford74@gmail.com
Airblaster Cooper Chris coops@sprayinggravy.com 
Alp N Rock Minehart Jayson jaysonminehart@gmail.com
Alpine Aire Food Correll Andrew andy.correll@gmail.com
Aquaseal Waterproofing Cassidy Dean DTCREP@aol.com
Arc'teryx Ski Gear & Outdoor Gear Antunez Jess Jess.Antunez@arcteryx.com
Arcade Belts Pearsall Sean boardslidesinc@gmail.com
Arctix Outerwear Cassidy Dean DTCREP@aol.com
Asolo Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
Astral Designs Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
Autumn / Corduroy Cooper Chris coops@sprayinggravy.com 
Avid Sportswear Kiesa Charlie  charlie@sandboxmetro.com 
Baffin Footwear Quinn Chris cquinn811@gmail.com
Bearpaw Blenden Jeanella jeanella@whatsrockinshowroom.com
Big Agnes Donahue David dave@kineticreps.com
Biolite Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Bison Belts Warnock Kevin kjwarnock1@gmail.com
Black Diamond Equipment Clayton Steve steven@claytonincorporated.com
Black Strap Cloupe Rob rcloupe1@gmail.com
Bolle Hoyt Doug doug@atlantic-sports.com
Boulder Gear Phillips Paul JP.Phillips100@gmail.com
Bridgedale Correll Andrew andy.correll@gmail.com
BUFF Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
Bula Hoyt Doug doug@atlantic-sports.com
Camelbak Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Canyon Guide Men's & Ladies Apparel Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
CAPITA Snowboards Broadwell Daniel F. flourcitydist@gmail.com
Captuer - private label headwear Williams Jay jay.williams@quiksilver.com
Cascade Designs Neill Rick rick@northbranchtraders.com
Chaco Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
Chaos Ctr Weber Patti webersports93@gmail.com
Chaos Ctr Weber Erik webersports93@gmail.com
COAL Headwear Broadwell Daniel F. flourcitydist@gmail.com
Corkcicle Cloupe Rob rcloupe1@gmail.com
Cotopaxi Ferrand Ray Ray@Ferrandassociates.com
CRAB GRAB Broadwell Daniel F. flourcitydist@gmail.com
Dakota Grizzly Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
Dakine Cloupe Rob rcloupe1@gmail.com
Dale of Norway Roche Steven sroche@rossignol.com
Dale of Norway Wheeler Lorna  lornabwheeler@gmail.com
Darn Tough Shapiro Adam adam@hvsalesgroup.com
Db Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
Db Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
DC Shoes - Snowboards, Boots, Outerwear Brown Jeff jrbrown32@gmail.com
Dearfoams Slippers Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
Deeluxe Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
Deeluxe Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
Descente Fried Kent friedstock@comcast.net 
Deuter Donahue David dave@kineticreps.com
Dovetail Workwear Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
Duer Hershey Matt matt.hershey@gmail.com
Duer Racine Andrew racine.andrew@gmail.com
Eagle Creek Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
ENO Ferrand Ray Ray@Ferrandassociates.com
erramar Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
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Eureka Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
Everest Designs Manning Geoff geoff@manningoutdoor.com
ExOfficio Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
Exped Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
Farm to Feet Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
FITS Racine Andrew racine.andrew@gmail.com
Fjallraven Ferrand Ray Ray@Ferrandassociates.com
Fjallraven Robin Steve srobin@activeoutdoor.net
Flaxta Marks Casey M. caseymarks315@gmail.com
Flylow Gear Schumann Kurt ncsales@msn.com
Forsake Correll Andrew andy.correll@gmail.com
Fox River Socks Apple Jarrett japple@kevinbrewsales.com
Fox River Socks Brew Kevin kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com
Giro Steinour Erik  erik@peak2seasales.com
Giro Helmets & Goggles Apple Jarrett japple@kevinbrewsales.com
Giro Helmets & Goggles Brew Kevin kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com
Giro Helmets & Goggles O'Flaherty Kerry kerry@kerryosales.com
Goal Zero Warnock Kevin kjwarnock1@gmail.com
Gogglesoc Kiesa Charlie  charlie@sandboxmetro.com 
Gordini Robin Steve srobin@activeoutdoor.net
Grabber Warmers Cassidy Dean DTCREP@aol.com
Grangers Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Gregory Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
GSI Outdoors Clayton Steve steven@claytonincorporated.com
Helinox Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Helly Hansen Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Hestra Fried Kent friedstock@comcast.net 
Hot Chillys Weber Patti webersports93@gmail.com
Hot Chillys Weber Erik webersports93@gmail.com
Hotfingers Gloves Cassidy Dean DTCREP@aol.com
Howl Cooper Chris coops@sprayinggravy.com 
Howler Bros Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
Huntworth Gloves Minehart Jayson jaysonminehart@gmail.com
Hydro Flask Donahue David dave@kineticreps.com
Icebreaker Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Icemule Coolers Apple Jarrett japple@kevinbrewsales.com
Icemule Coolers Brew Kevin kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com
ICEPEAK Sutter Loretta skirep00@hotmail.com
Indosole Hershey Matt matt.hershey@gmail.com
Island Daze - private label apparel Williams Jay jay.williams@quiksilver.com
Jetboil Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
Jetty Apparel Kiesa Charlie  charlie@sandboxmetro.com 
Jones Outerwear, Snowboards and Bindings Quinn Chris cquinn811@gmail.com
Julbo Goggles & Sunglasses Bartone Michael m.bartone@live.com
Kamik Footwear Cassidy Dean DTCREP@aol.com
Kamik Kids Apparel DeMuth Miriam M. swisschick26@gmail.com; 
Kappa Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
Kappa Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
Karbon Sports Bangel-Quinto Allison allison.i95sales@gmail.com; abangel@karbon.com
Kari Traa O'Flaherty Kerry kerry@kerryosales.com
Katadyn Correll Andrew andy.correll@gmail.com
KAVU Apparel, Bags & Sandals Byer Marty mbrep@rcn.com
Keen Footwear Rowland Diana diana.rowland@keenfootwear.com
Killtec Marks Casey M. caseymarks315@gmail.com
Knockaround Sunglasses/Goggles Kiesa Charlie  charlie@sandboxmetro.com 
Krimson Klover Robin Steve srobin@activeoutdoor.net
Kuhl Clothing Warnock Kevin kjwarnock1@gmail.com
Kulkea Boot - Ski Bags Schumann Kurt ncsales@msn.com
L1 Premium Goods Spruill Dave darkblizzardsales@gmail.com
La Sportiva Warnock Kevin kjwarnock1@gmail.com
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LeBent Law Chris claw@metromountainsg.com
LeBent Tatko Jim jtatko@metromountainsg.com
Legacy Knitting Palladino Ralph ralph@rpoutfitters.com
Leki Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
Liberty Skis Bartone Michael m.bartone@live.com
Life is Good Coale Fallon fcunningham@lifeisgood.com
Life is Good Correll Andrew andy.correll@gmail.com
Lifestraw Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Liquid Bartone Michael m.bartone@live.com
LIVSN Apparel Byer Marty mbrep@rcn.com
Lowa Boots Correll Andrew andy.correll@gmail.com
LUHTA Sutter Loretta skirep00@hotmail.com
Mammut Keys William billkeys@comcast.net
Marmot Apple Jarrett japple@kevinbrewsales.com
Marmot Brew Kevin kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com
Matador Holcomb John john@roam-sales.com
Melin Pearsall Sean boardslidesinc@gmail.com
Merrell Robin Steve srobin@activeoutdoor.net
Mizu Palladino Ralph ralph@rpoutfitters.com
Mons Royale Cooper Chris coops@sprayinggravy.com 
Mountain Hardwear Shapiro Adam adam@hvsalesgroup.com
Mountainsmith Ferrand Ray Ray@Ferrandassociates.com
MSR Neill Rick rick@northbranchtraders.com
Mystery Ranch Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
NEMO Shapiro Adam adam@hvsalesgroup.com
Nocs ProVisions Ferrand Ray Ray@Ferrandassociates.com
Norrona Bremer Chris bremer.mdv@gmail.com
North River Outfiitters Zimmermann Gerard J. GJSPORTSPLUS@aol.com
NoSo Patches Holcomb John john@roam-sales.com
O’Neill Outerwear Nuzzo J. nuzzoj@comcast.net
Oakley Apparel, Footwear & Accessories Jones Patricia pjones@us.luxottica.com
Obermeyer Weber Erik webersports93@gmail.com
Obermeyer Weber Patti webersports93@gmail.com
Obermeyer Steinour Erik  erik@peak2seasales.com
Oboz Footwear Donahue David dave@kineticreps.com
OluKai Neill Rick rick@northbranchtraders.com
Optimus Correll Andrew andy.correll@gmail.com
Orage Marks Casey M. caseymarks315@gmail.com
Ortovox Equipment & Clothing Whitney Rand alpinsportgroup@gmail.com
Outdoor Research Donahue David dave@kineticreps.com
Parkit - Outdoor chairs Williams Jay jay.williams@quiksilver.com
Patagonia May Christian chris.may@patagonia.com
Pendleton Manning Geoff geoff@manningoutdoor.com
Pickleball Equipment Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
Picture Organic Clothing Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
Picture Organic Clothing Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
Pit Viper Roche Steven sroche@rossignol.com
prAna Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
Pret Helmets Bartone Michael m.bartone@live.com
Primus Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
Protest Bartone Michael m.bartone@live.com
Psudo Footwear Ferrand Ray Ray@Ferrandassociates.com
Psudo Footwear Robin Steve srobin@activeoutdoor.net
Puffin Donahue David dave@kineticreps.com
Pukka Custom Hats Palladino Ralph ralph@rpoutfitters.com
Quiksilver - Snow outerwear and Apparel Williams Jay jay.williams@quiksilver.com
Reima O'Flaherty Kerry kerry@kerryosales.com
Revo Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
Rkya Ladies Sneakers Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
Royal Robbins Cynthia Kelly tsgcfk@gmail.com
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Rome Ind Campfire Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
Rossignol Apparel Wheeler Lorna  lornabwheeler@gmail.com
Rossignol Clothing Roche Steven sroche@rossignol.com
Rossignol Snowboard Roche Steven sroche@rossignol.com
Roxy Women's  Outerwear Maestri Vanessa vanessa.maestri@roxy.com
Rumpl Blankets Clayton Steve steven@claytonincorporated.com
Salomon Law Chris claw@metromountainsg.com
Salomon Tatko Jim jtatko@metromountainsg.com
Sanuk Cooper Chris coops@sprayinggravy.com 
Saxx O'Flaherty Kerry kerry@kerryosales.com
SCARPA ski boots, climbing boots & hiking boot Whitney Rand alpinsportgroup@gmail.com
Schott Brothers Wecht Gerry G-Sales@optimum.net
Scott USA Harsh Tom tom.harsh@outlook.com
Screamer Hats Bartone Michael m.bartone@live.com
Sealskinz Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
Sean Allen Blenden Jeanella jeanella@whatsrockinshowroom.com
Seirus O'Flaherty Kerry kerry@kerryosales.com
Sherpa Adventure Gear Schumann Kurt ncsales@msn.com
Skullcandy Cooper Chris coops@sprayinggravy.com 
Smartwool Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
Snow Peak Holcomb John john@roam-sales.com
Socksmith Socks Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
SportRack Apple Jarrett japple@kevinbrewsales.com
SportRack Brew Kevin kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com
Spy Hoyt Doug doug@atlantic-sports.com
Spyder Minehart Jayson jaysonminehart@gmail.com
Spyder Footwear Minehart Jayson jaysonminehart@gmail.com
Stance Pearsall Sean boardslidesinc@gmail.com
Stanley Shapiro Adam adam@hvsalesgroup.com
Starling Hats Socha Martin martin.socha@yahoo.com
Stormtech Zimmermann Gerard J. GJSPORTSPLUS@aol.com
Stormy Kromer Viola Ralph ralph@thepgagroup.com
Sunice Phillips Paul JP.Phillips100@gmail.com
Swix Law Chris claw@metromountainsg.com
Swix Tatko Jim jtatko@metromountainsg.com
Tentree Hershey Matt matt.hershey@gmail.com
Terramar Base Layer ( Upstate NY and western PA)  Mansback Lisa Lman405@msn.com
Teva Holcomb John john@roam-sales.com
The North Face Sarnes Pete Pete_sarnes@vfc.com
Theragun Rogerson Steve steve@vertoutdoors.com
THIRTY-TWO Snowboarding Boots & Outerwear Broadwell Daniel F. flourcitydist@gmail.com
Thorlos Molter Andy Andy@BRReps.com
Thule Racks & Bags Apple Jarrett japple@kevinbrewsales.com
Thule Racks & Bags Brew Kevin kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com
Tilley Headwear Clayton Steve steven@claytonincorporated.com
Toad & Co Wheeler Lorna  lornabwheeler@gmail.com
Toad & Co Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
Topo Designs Minehart Jayson jaysonminehart@gmail.com
Trapski O'Flaherty Kerry kerry@kerryosales.com
TSL Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
TSL Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
Under Armour Outdoor Pearsall Sean boardslidesinc@gmail.com
UNION Binding Co. Broadwell Daniel F. flourcitydist@gmail.com
UYN Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
Volcom - Apparel, Outerwear; Accessories & Footwear Danchak Paul pauldanchak@me.com
West End Knitwear  Manning Geoff geoff@manningoutdoor.com
Wigwam Viola Ralph ralph@thepgagroup.com
Wigwam Viola Ralph ralph@thepgagroup.com
Winters Edge Bartone Michael m.bartone@live.com
Woolly Dry Goods Manning Geoff geoff@manningoutdoor.com
Woolrich Socks & Slippers Fox Tad DIYOutdoor@gmail.com
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World Famous Sports-Sportcaster Zimmermann Gerard J. GJSPORTSPLUS@aol.com
XTM Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
XTM Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
Yes Snowboards and Bindings Quinn Chris cquinn811@gmail.com
YY Nation Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
YY Nation Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
Zag Carrigan Marty marty@globalsalesguys.com
Zag Reagan Chandler chandler@globalsalesguys.com
Zamberlan Hiking Boots Zimmermann Gerard J. GJSPORTSPLUS@aol.com
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